Effective: February 25, 2020
Hearth | 2020
U.S. ELECTRIC PRICE BOOK
HEARTH DIVISION
AD-PB-HEARTH-NAPELECUS-20
Printed and PDF Pricebooks are updated bi-annually.
Please export pricebook spreadsheet from dealer portal
for most current content and prices.

 › Can be Hardwired
 › Remote Control
Woodland™ 18 Woodland™ 24 Woodland™ 27
Woodland™ 27 Log Set
17
THE TAYLOR
 › White Finish
 › Black Slate Styled Surround
 › Pedestal Base
 › Dentil Accent Moulding
 › Decorative Keystone
Decor Series
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE MANTEL/ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGES
CHOOSE YOUR MANTEL/ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE
Product Description Receiving Code Order Code MSRP
The Taylor Mantel Package, includes Ascent™ Electric 33 NEFB33H + NEFM33-0214W NEFP33-0214W $1,669
Note: Decor Mantel Packages are shipped in two boxes
18
CHOOSE YOUR MANTEL/ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE
Product Description Receiving Code Order Code MSRP
The Taylor Mantel Package, includes Ascent™ Electric 33 NEFB33H + NEFM33-0214W NEFP33-0214W $1,669
Note: Decor Mantel Packages are shipped in two boxes
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE MANTEL/ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGES
THE BRAXTON
 › Burnished Walnut Finish
 › Pedestal Base
 › Black Granite Styled Surround
 › Hardwood Decorative Columns
 › Convenient Hidden Compartments
THE ANYA
 › Glossy Black Finish
 › Smoked Glass Top
 › Media Compartment
 › Curved Smoked Glass Doors
 › Modern Design
THE ADELE
 › White Finish
 › Contemporary Design
 › Decorative Glass Doors
 › Glass Shelves
 › Media Compartment
THE WHITNEY
 › Deep Grey Wash Finish
 › Glass Top
 › Media Compartment
 › Luxurious Handles
 › Modern Design
THE CRAWFORD
 › Gloss Black Finish
 › Motion Sensor LED Lights
 › Media Compartment
 › Decorative Glass Doors
 › Contemporary Design
Essential Series
CHOOSE YOUR MANTEL/ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE
Product Description Receiving Code Order Code MSRP
The Braxton Mantel Package, includes Cinema™ Log 29 NEFB29H-3A + NEFM29-1215BW NEFP29-1215BW $1,219
The Lambert Mantel Package, includes Cinema™ 27 N/A NEFP27-0519RW $1,399
The Anya Mantel Package, includes Cinema™ Glass 27 NEFB27HG-3A + NEFE27-3116B NEFP27-3116B $1,499
The Adele Mantel Package, includes Cinema™ Log 27 NEFB27H-3A + NEFE27-0815W NEFP27-0815W $1,149
The Crawford Mantel Package, includes Cinema™ Glass 27 NEFB27HG-3A + NEFE27-1116B NEFP27-1116B $1,449
The Whitney Mantel Package, includes Cinema™ Glass 24 NEFB24HG-3A + NEFE24-0516GRW NEFP24-0516GRW $1,579
Note: Essential Mantel Packages are shipped in two boxes (Except The Bailey)
THE LAMBERT
 › Rustic Wood Finish
 › Comes fully assembled in 1 box